

CS No.

Harprit Singh Vs Sudan Singh

14.09.2021

PHYSICAL HEARING DAY

Fresh suit received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh anurag, proxy counsel for plaintiff

To come up for consideration on 23.09.2021.

(VEENA RANI)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/14.09.2021