

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST DISTRICT, TIS
HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

CS No. 594/21

Harprit Singh vs Mr Sudan Singh

07.05.2022

Present: Sh Sanjay clerk of Sh Sameer Nandwani, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Akshat, Ld Counsel for defendant.

Reply to the applications of defendant under Order 7 Rule 11 and application under Order 11 Rule 12 and 14 CPC be filed on or before next date with an advance copy to the opposite side.

To come up for reply and arguments on 20.08.2022.

(VEENA RANI)
Additional District Judge-06,
West District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Judge Code:DL271/07.05.22