

17 Civ DJ 594/21  
**HARPRIT SINGH Vs. MR SUDAN SINGH**

20.05.2026

All the proceeding conducted through VC.

Present      None for plaintiff.

Shri Kushal Aggarwal, Ld. Proxy Counsel Shri Rajnish  
Ranjan for defendant through VC.

No time left.

Put up for judgment for 05.06.2026.

SUSHEEL BALA DAGAR  
DISTRICT JUDGE-08  
WEST/DELHI/20.05.2026